
Aquatic Invasive Species Trunk Locations  

 
 

A total of 16 education trunks have been created to align with lesson plans developed 
for the Mid-Atlantic Aquatic Invasive Species project. Eight of the trunks are located in 
Maryland while the other eight have been distributed to locations within the Mid-
Atlantic.  
 

State Contact Address 

Delaware 

Gary Kreamer 
Gary.Kreamer@state.de.us  

Delaware Division of Fish and 
Wildlife 
Aquatic Resources Education 
Center 
4876 Hay Point Landing Road 
Smyrna, DE 19977 

District of 
Columbia 

Teresa Rodrigeuz 
teresa.rodriguez@dc.gov  

1900 Anacostia Dr. SE 
Washington, DC 20020 

New Jersey 
Karen Byrne 
Karen.Byrne@dep.nj.gov  

NJ Aquatic Resources Education 
360 North New York Road 
Port Republic, NJ  08241 

New York 

Gregory Kozlowski 
gregory.kozlowski@dec.ny.gov  

Bureau of Fisheries 
Attn: Gregory Kozlowski 
625 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12233-4753 

North 
Carolina 

Melinda Patterson 
melinda.patterson@ncwildlife.org  

NC Wildlife Resources 
Commission 
1401 Fish Hatchery Road 
Pisgah Forest, NC 28768 

Pennsylvania 
Carl Richardson 
crichardso@state.pa.us  

PA Boat and Fish Commission 
1601 Elmerton Ave 
Harrisburg, PA 17110-9299 

Virginia 

Ann Regn 
ann.regn@deq.virginia.gov  

Virginia Dept. of Environmental 
Quality 
629 E. Main Street 
Richmond, VA  23218 

West 
Virginia 

Art Shomo 
Art.L.Shomo@wv.gov  

WV DNR Wildlife Resources 
324 Fourth Ave. 
South Charleston, WV  25303 
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